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STUDENT FEES Y&CTI

Career Training Institute

Student Fees are itemised in each of the course description booklets.

Career Training Institute also advises the following 2017 Government Subsidised Student tuition fees
applicable to Victorian Students only.

Tuition Fee Scheduled (Government
Course Name Course per Scheduled Hours Subsidized)

Code Hour (Max) *Capped fees
Certificate IV in Accounting FNS40615 $8.00 660 *$5200
Certificate IV in Business BSB40215 $8.00 550 *S4000
Certificate IV in Business BSB40615 $10.00 490 *S4000
Sales
Certificate IV in Marketing | BSB42415 $8.00 580 *$4800
and Communications
Certificate IV in Project BSB41515 $10.00 360 *$3600
Management Practice
Diploma of Accounting FNS50215 $8.00 630 *$4400
Diploma of Project BSB51415 $8.00 570 *$3500
Management
NOTE: Indicative hours are a guide only.
“The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment”
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